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.' Quoted By: Lori Dudley
... S t |e r Quote Expiration: 8/10/2021
0.0 ¢ Quote Name: City of Diamondhead - LGD - Mobile Code Staff App
¢ technologies Quote Number: 2021-129646

Quote Description:

Sales Quotation For

Jeannie Klein

City of Diamondhead

5300 Diamondhead Cir
Diamondhead , MS 39525-3238
Phone: +1 (228) 222-4626 ext. 1800
Email: jklein@diamondhead.ms.gov

Tyler Software and Related Services - Annual One Time Fees
Description Impl. Hours Impl. Cost Net Annual Fee

Community Development

Mobile Code Enforcement Staff App 0 $0 $1,500
Sub-Total: $0 $1,500
TOTAL: 0 $0 $1,500

Other Services
Description
Mobile Code Enforcement - Implementation Fee

Quantity Unit Price Extended Price  Maintenance
1 $1,500 $1,500 $0

TOTAL: $1,500 $0
Summary One Time Fees Recurring Fees
Total Tyler Annual $0 $1,500
Total Tyler Services $1,500 $0
Total Third Party Hardware, Software and Services $0 $0
Summary Total $1,500 $1,500
Contract Total $3,000

Unless otherwise indicated in the contract or amendment thereto, pricing for optional items will be held
for six (6) months from the Quote date or the Effective Date of the contract, whichever is later.

Client Approval: Date:

Print Name: PO#:
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Sales Quotation For

Jeannie Klein

City of Diamondhead

5300 Diamondhead Cir
Diamondhead , MS 39525-3238
Phone: +1 (228) 222-4626 ext. 1800
Email: jklein@diamondhead.ms.gov

Tyler Software and Related Services - Annual
Descriptien
Community Development

Permitting Online Component

Licensing Online Component

Gede-Enforcement Oniine-Cemponent (e lete
Permitting

Code Enforcement

License

Mobile Permits Inspection App

Other Services

Online Application -Set up fee

Summary

Total Tyler Annual

Total Tyler Services

Total Third Party Hardware, Software and Services
Summary Total

Contract Total

Quoted By:

Quiote Expiration:
Quote Name:

Quote Number:
Quote Description:

Lori Dudley
11/8/2020

City of Diamondhead - LGD - Migration to ICD & Online
Components

2020-108597

Sub-Total:
TOTAL:

Impl. Hours

o o0

40
24
32

100

Quantity

TOTAL:

One Time Fees
$0

$13.800

$0

$13,800
$18,400

Unless otherwise indicated in the contract or amendment thereto, pricing for optional items will be held
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Recurring Fees

$4,600
$0
$0
$4,600

One Time Fees
Impl. Cost

Data Conversion

$0

$0

$0
$5,200
$3,120
$4,160
$520
$13,000
$13,000

Unit Price Extended Price

s800




